166
01.01.2012 For latest updates please visit our website: www.ophiropt.com/photonics
Be
am
 P
ro
fil
e

Shown is the Beam Tap II final sampled reflection vs. wavelength.
As shown both the S & P reflection are nearly constant at 0.05% from the UV to the infrared.
Ordering Information
Model Surface Wavelength range Optical Material Reflection P/N
BT-I Single surface, 1 cube 400-700nm UVFS 4% Ravg SP90135
BT-II Dual surface, 2 cubes 400-700nm UVFS 0.16% Ravg SP90133
BT-I-YAG Single surface, 1 cube 1064nm BK7 0.5% Ravg SP90173
BT-II-YAG Dual surface, 2 cubes 1064nm BK7 0.0025% Ravg SP90172
6mm Typical
Beam Offset
Stackable Beam Splitters
The stackable beam splitters are designed for maximum